ARQUIMACH 2022
Lerma (29/09/22)

POR RANKING Y HANDICAP
10 PAREJAS - 20 JUGADORES
Por Ranking 80%-16
Por eleccion capitan 20%-4
Reservas- 3
JUGADORES
Santamaria Cuevas, Antonio
Pacheco Marqués, Javier
Riveiro Pita, Gonzalo
Huarte Arroyo, Pedro José
Diez Fontana, José
Arroyo Gonzalez, Javier
Gonzalez de Castrejon Larrafiaga, Enrique
Herrero Ugarte, Juan Carlos
Marroig Ibarra, Gabriel
10 Azorin de Andrés, Francisco
11 Capella Gomez-Acebo, Juan
12 Moraleda Bravo, Carlos
13 Alvarez-Sala Gomez-Moran, Enrique
14 Ciancas Prieto-Puga, José Maria
15 Azqueta Santiago, Alfonso
16 Alonso Robles, Pedro Jesus
17 Cubillo Cubillo, Luis
18 Ramos Crespo, Francisco
19 Ruiz-Rivas Hernando, Ignacio
20 Belzunce Tormo, Eduardo

OCoONOCTULT P, WN

RESERVAS

1 Davila del Cerro, José Manuel

2 Cortés Breton, José Ignacio

3 Carnicero Ortiz de Solorzano, José
4 Martinez de Madariaga, Pilar
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hcp juego

licencia

CM00205617

0201316505
CM02132366
CM00141499
CM52250926
CM52057228
CM02082149
CM00219869
CM00301412
CM52787174
CM00182923
CM00259550
CM02151073
CM04050967
CM01258387
CM05631691
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